Hubbell Premise Wiring • Hubbell Incorporated (Delaware) • 40 Waterview Drive • Shelton, CT 06484 • Phone (800) 626-0005 • FAX (860) 535-5368
Full Size Enclosures
H2 Series, Network Enclosure Accessory
Replacement Rails With M6 Cage Nuts
Features
Converts Standard #12-24 Threaded Rails into M6 Cage Nut Rails
Can Be Easily Moved For Custom Configurations
Ordering Information
Enclosure Type Cabinet Height Catalog Number UPC
Network 84" (45RU) H2NM6R84 662620250786
Listings
EIA/ECA-310-E Universal Mounting Pattern
Specifications
Material Cold Rolled Steel
Finish Black powder coated
Gauge 12 gauge
Rail Type M6 Cage Nuts
H2 Cabinet Type Network (30"W)
Characteristics
Qty per pack 2
Accessories
3" Cable management spools ICKSS
Black Velcro Roll HVFBK575
9" Velco Strips, Yellow MCCMV9YL10
1U Horizontal cable manager with cover HM17C
2U Horizontal cable manager with cover HM27C
Online Resources
Customer Use Drawing
eCatalog
Dimensions- inches (mm)
A 78.8" (2001)
B 5.1" (131)